Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/3 standardpro.com
V: 02-04-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

Number
Output Power
(W)
Input Volts
(VAC)
Input Current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
IP
Rating
Master Case
Qty
12 V DC
Hardwire - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 410 50/60 IP20 20
Hardwire - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 220 50/60 IP65 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 250 50/60 IP65 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 1 100 50/60 IP67 30
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 - - - - 50
24 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
70511 LED/DRIVER/30W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 30 100-277 500 47/63 - 20
70512 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 60 100-277 800 47/63 - 10
70513 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 96 100-277 1 100 47/63 - 10
69132 LED/DRIVER/192W/24V/HW/D 192 (2 x 96) 120-277 2 200 47/63 - 10
69133 LED/DRIVER/288W/24V/HW/D 288 (3 x 96) 120-277 3 100 47/63 - 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
65750 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/PLUG/ND/STD 60 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20 36
69554 LED/DRIVER/36W/24V/PLUG/ND    36 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20 50
* Order separately.
LED DRIVERS AND DIMMER SWITCH*
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or